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Division 1 Seniors M / 1

Division 2 Seniors M / 1

Division 2 Seniors M / 1

Division 2 Seniors M / 1

Division 2 Seniors M / 1

Division 3 Seniors M / 1

50050.1

50053.1

50173.1

50179.1

50183.1

50184.1

50185.1

50186.1

50241.1

50249.1

50313.1

50314.1

50315.1

50318.1

50391.1

50468.1

50472.1

50474.1

50475.1

St Saturnin Mi. F.C. 2

La Chap St Remy Us 1

Beaumont Sa 2

Alpes Mancelles Us 1

Conlie Domfront Us 1

Tennie Us 1

Etival Les Le Mans 1

Beaumont Sa 2

La Ferte Bernard Vs 2

St Corneille Fc 1

La Chap.  D'Aligne 1

Solesmes Js 1

Villaines Malicorne 1

Noyen S/ Sarthe Ss 2

Ecommoy Fc 2

Beaumont Sa 3

Conlie Domfront Us 2

Parennes As 1

Alpes Mancelles Us 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

11/01/2026

11/01/2026

11/01/2026

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

18/01/2026

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

18/01/2026

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

16/11/2025

30/11/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

30/11/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

30/11/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

Poule A

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule D

Poule A

53987062

53987065

53987542

53987548

53987552

53987553

53987554

53987555

53987676

53987684

53987814

53987815

53987816

53987819

53988047

53988216

53988220

53988222

53988223

Sable Fc 4

Loue Ca 1

Rouillon Eg 2

Neuville S/Sarthe As 1

Le Mans Gazelec Sp. 2

Rouillon Eg 2

St Georges Pruille 2

Coulans La Quinte Us 1

Mamers Sa 2

Tuffe Sc 1

La Suze Roezé Fc 3

Cerans Foulletourte 1

Brulon Apb Fc 2

Mansigne Us 2

Challes Uscgl 1

Trangé Sc Tcd 2

Ste Jamme Sportive 1

F.C. Rouez Crisse 1

Coulans La Quinte Us 2

530471

502154

501978

581673

502081

525931

528732

501978

500351

537568

517848

518487

581248

511258

509947

501978

502081

517851

581673

501926

502270

524226

502407

502419

524226

581738

519703

501980

502156

502323

502202

502267

508482

509341

538497

502225

581683

519703

2

3

6

5

4

11

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

13H

13H

15H

15H
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Division 3 Seniors M / 1

Division 3 Seniors M / 1

Division 3 Seniors M / 1

Division 3 Seniors M / 1

Division 4 Seniors M / 1

Division 4 Seniors M / 1

50540.1

52012.1

52014.1

51725.1

51727.1

50735.1

50738.1

50802.1

50805.1

51349.1

51353.1

51396.1

50856.1

50861.1

50862.1

50863.1

50871.1

La Chap St Remy Us 2

Ballon Sc 1

Dangeul A.F.C.E. 1

Monce En Belin Es 3

Etival Les Le Mans 2

Solesmes Js 2

Bazouges-Cre Us 2

Ste Osmane Ase 1

Dollon Thorigne Fc 1

Courgains Gsis 2

Mamers Sa 3

St Longis Es 1

Coulans La Quinte Us 3

Tennie Us 2

Moulins Le Carbonnel 2

Fye As 2

Moulins Le Carbonnel 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

11/01/2026

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

11/01/2026

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

11/01/2026

11/01/2026

07/12/2025

30/11/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

16/11/2025

30/11/2025

30/11/2025

30/11/2025

07/12/2025

Poule B

Poule D

Poule E

Poule F

Poule A

Poule B

53988356

54073574

54073576

54011298

54011300

53988752

53988755

53988886

53988889

54009719

54009723

54009832

53989074

53989079

53989080

53989081

53989089

St Jean D'Asse As 2

La Chap St Remy Us 2

La Chap St Aubin 2

Arnage Pontlieue  Us 2

Dissay S/S Courc. Es 1

Juigne/Sarthe As 2

Precigne Us 2

Lombron Sports 2

Vibraye Us 2

St Cosme En Vairais 1

St Vincent Sports 1

Arconnay Fc 1

Moulins Le Carbonnel 2

Alpes Mancelles Us 3

Gesnes Le Gandelin 1

Coulans La Quinte Us 3

Alpes Mancelles Us 3

502154

509049

538498

515078

528732

518487

517454

518486

561163

518809

501980

548064

519703

525931

525932

527501

525932

502547

502154

528701

553698

535592

533896

502019

502231

519957

516431

523048

564654

525932

581673

524231

519703

581673

10

7

12

9

17

13

RP

RP

RP

RS

RP

RP

RS

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

13H

15H

15H

15H

12H30

13H

15H

15H

15H

13H

13H

15H

13H

15H

13H

13H

15H
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Division 4 Seniors M / 1

Division 4 Seniors M / 1

Division 4 Seniors M / 1

Division 4 Seniors M / 1

Division 4 Seniors M / 1

Coupe Du District Gilles Sepchat - Intersport / Unique

50926.1

50927.1

50932.1

50933.1

50934.1

50936.1

50998.1

51003.1

51062.1

51064.1

51065.1

51066.1

51067.1

51191.1

51198.1

51200.1

51296.1

56363.1

56370.1

56371.1

56372.1

Montmirail Melleray 2

Cormes Co 2

Cherre Es 1

Ballon Sc 2

St Corneille Fc 2

La Ferte Bernard Vs 3

Mansigne Us 3

Ent. Vaas Luceau 2

Noyen S/ Sarthe Ss 3

La Chap.  D'Aligne 2

Chantenay Villedieu 2

Villaines Malicorne 2

Vion Us 2

Loue Ca 2

Aigne Ac 2

La Chap St Aubin 3

Noyen S/ Sarthe Ss 4

Arconnay Fc 1

Conlie Domfront Us 1

Alpes Mancelles Us 1

Beaumont Sa 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

11/01/2026

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

11/01/2026

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

11/01/2026

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

30/11/2025

30/11/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

30/11/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

30/11/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

23/11/2025

23/11/2025

23/11/2025

23/11/2025

Poule C

Poule D

Poule E

Poule G

Poule H

Poule Unique

53989241

53989242

53989247

53989248

53989249

53989251

53989380

53989385

53989558

53989560

53989561

53989562

53989563

53989887

53989894

53989896

54009256

55169089

55169096

55169097

55169098

La Ferte Bernard Vs 3

Sille Le Philippe Cs 2

Montfort Le Gesnois 2

La Chap St Remy Us 3

Tuffe Sc 2

Cormes Co 2

Ecommoy Fc 3

Ent. Chateau Dissay 3

Chantenay Villedieu 2

Noyen S/ Sarthe Ss 3

Juigne/Sarthe As 3

Brulon Apb Fc 4

Solesmes Js 3

Louplande Fc 1

Ste Jamme Sportive 2

Loue Ca 2

Spay Usn 3

Parigne L'Eveque  Js 1

Lombron Sports 1

Le Mans Sablons Gaz. 1

St Jean D'Asse As 1

522430

537637

538773

509049

537568

500351

508482

509453

511258

517848

520647

581248

513924

502270

532961

528701

511258

564654

502081

581673

501978

500351

521402

509244

502154

502156

537637

509947

501898

520647

511258

533896

502267

518487

527721

502225

502270

511629

509146

502231

522048

502547

15

18

14

19

20

104

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

RS

RS

RS

13H

13H

15H

15H

13H

13H

15H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

15H

15H

15H

15H


